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Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce
EVEN SEM ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR A. Y 2020-21

[ Date Day e Activity
Online Lectures begin for all Second and Third Year < L
/ January 04 2021 Monday Semester/ Staff Meetine o ]
| January 052021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all Second and Thi d Year Stud
| January 06 2021 Wednesday |[Regular Online Lectures for all Second and Third Year Study
| January 07 2021 Thursday [Regular Online Lectures for all Second and Third Year Students
| January 08 2021 Fridav |Regular Online Lectures for all Second “fl‘j‘_",ﬂ,ﬁ Yea “Students
| January 09 2021 Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for al] Second and Third Year St dents
|Online Lectures begin for 211 Firet Year Students tor Fyven Semester and |
January 11 2021 Monday  Regular Online Leciyres forall Second and Third Year Students
| January 12 2021 Tuesday  [Regular Online Lectures for 3]l First Second rd Year Students
[ January 132021 Wednesday |Recular Onlinc Lectures for First Second hird Year Students
January 14 2021 Thursday [Regular Online Lectures First Second. wd Year Students
January 15 2021 Friday  |Regular Online Lectures for a1l First Seco d a ird Year Students
January 16 2021 Saturday |Regular Online Lectures fo; First Second and Third Year Students |
January 18 2021 Monday [Regular Online Lectures for al Firet Second and Third Year Students
January 19 2021 Tuesday [Regular Online Lectures First Second and Third Year

January 20 2021
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January 22 2021

January 23 2021

January 25 2021

January 26 2021

Tuesday

January 27 2021

| Wednesday

st Second and Third Year
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Second and Third Year Students
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Regular Online Tocinree

Republic Day
R()g:ﬂm' Onlime Lot
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January 28 2021 Thursday Regular Onlie 1o tecond and Third Year Stadents
January 29 2021 Friday Regular Online | t.Second and Third Year Students
January 30 2021 Saturday [Webinar on Do nentof IT/CS o
February 01 2021 Monday  [Regular Onli | Second and Third Year Students
February 02 2021 Tuesday  |Regular Online | toecond and Third Year Students
February 03 2021 | Wednesday Regular Online 1o Coecond and Third Year Students
February 04 2021 | Thursday |Regular Online Lectures o First,Second and Third Year Students
February 05 2021 Friday  |Regular Online Lectines for ) Fist.Second and Third Year Students
February 06 2021 Saturday |Regular Onlime Lectures tor all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 08 2021 Monday  [Regular Online Lectures for al] First Second and Third Year Students
February 09 2021 Tuesday [Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year Students
February 10 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year Students
February 11 2021 Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 12 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 13 2021 Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 15 2021 Monday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 16 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 17 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 182021 Thursday [Regular Online Lectures for al| First,Second and Third Year Students
February 19 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for al] First,Second and Third Year Students
February 20 2021 Saturday |National Conference(Faculty of [T / CS)
February 22 2021 Monday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 23 2021 Tuesday  |Regular Online Lectures forall First,Second and Third Year Students
February 24 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 252021 Thursday [Regular Online Lectures forall First,Second and Third Year Students
February 26 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 27 2021 Saturday [Staff Meeting /Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third
March 01 2021 Monday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
March 02 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 03 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 04 2021 Thursday [Regular Online Lectures for al] First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 05 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First . Second and Third Year Students
March 06 2021 Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 08 2021 Monday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 09 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
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Date

January 04 2021
January 05 2021
January 06 2021
January 07 2021
January 08 2021
[anuary 09 2021

Jantary 11 2021
January 12 2021
January 15 2021
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Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wedne a(l,u
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Maonday
Tuesday
Wednesday
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Online Lecture: .ln;,m for all Second and Third Year \tudcm\ for Even |

[Seme ster/ Staff Mecting
Re r-uLn Online Le clures for all Second and Third Year Students

Repular Online Lectures for all Second and Third Year Students

Regular Online Lectures for all Second and Third Year Students ’

R(‘L’Illdl Online Lectures forall Second and Third Year Students

Repular Onlime Le (lmu. for all Second .md T hnd\o ar Students

Online Lectures e «ein for all First Year Students for Even Semester dnd d |

Repular Online Lectures for all Second and Third Year Students

Repular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students

Regular Online Lectures lor all First,Second and Third Year Students

January 14 2021 Thursday |[Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students B
January 152021 Friday — |Repular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students |
January 16 2021 Sdtmdav Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students |
January 182021 | Monday _ [Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year Students
January 19 2021 Tuesday  [Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year

January 202021 | Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
January 212021 | Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
January 22 2021 T riday Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
January 23 2021 Saturday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
January 25 2021 Monday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
January 26 2021 Tuesday  |Republic Day
].mu.n y 27 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students

i j:nmf{r‘if&j!ié()ﬂ Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
January 29 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
~January 30 2021 Saturday |Webinar on Digital Marketing Department of IT/CS
~Febr uary 012021 Monday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
Febr uary 022021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 03 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 04 2021 Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 05 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 06 2021 Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 08 2021 Monday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 09 2021 Tuesday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
fe hrlmr 1102021 Wednesday |Repgular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 11 2021 Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 122021 | Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 13 2021 Saturday |Repular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
february 152021 | Monday  |Repular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 16 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 172021 | Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
February 18 2021 CThursday  [Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
February 19 2021 e nday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students |
February 20 2021 | Saturday — |[National Conference(Faculty of IT / CS) ‘
Feln u;u'y 222021 Mund.w Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year Students .
February 232021 | Tuesday  |[Regular Online 1 cctures lorall First,Second and Third Year Students
February 24 2021 | Wedne sday I(( pular Online Lecture s lor all First, Second and Third Year Students
Feliriary 252021 | Thursday epular Online Lectures for all First, Second and Third Year Students
Febiuary 26 2021 | Friday l(v sular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
I
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Mareh 05 2021
Mareh O6G 2021
2z 1]
0210

Marcly Ot

MAarch 69

|
|
|
|

Saturday
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Wednesd 1y

Thursd: 1y

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

R{L‘lll - Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
Regulir Onlime Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
Repular Onlme Lectures for all Frest,Second and Third Year Students
Repular Online Lectures for all Fiest, Second and Third Year Students
Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
Regular Onlime Lectures for all Fiest, Second and Third Year Students
Repular Onhine Lectares for all Frest,Second and Third Year Students

Repular Onhine Fectares tor all Fiese,Second and Third Year

Studer nes

tall Meeting /Re pular Online Lectures for all Furst, Second and Third



7 y A . — - -
| Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
Thursday |Maha Shivratri
Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year St s ]
s : st, g ear Students
Monday [T week FDP for Faculty (IT/CS) f
Tuesday Reg‘ular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students |
Wednesday |National Conference(Faculty of Commerce )
ThUA"SdEW Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First Second and Third Year Students |
' ' Saturday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students |
/ ["March 22 ;OZI Monday  |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
/ j/’M'ﬂchfZ'% '2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students |
© 7 March 24 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students |
March 25 2021 Thu_rsday Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
March 26 2021 Friday Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
March 27 2021 Saturday |Staff Meeting/ National Conference(Faculty of Science)
March 29 2021 Monday |Holi
March 30 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
March 31 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year
April 01 2021 Thursday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
April 02 2021 Friday  |Good Friday
April 03 2021 Saturday |National Conference(Faculty of Science)/Regular Lectures
April 05 2021 Monday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
April 06 2021 Tuesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First,Second and Third Year Students
April 07 2021 Wednesday |Regular Online Lectures for all First ,Second and Third Year Students
April 082021 Thursday |Faculty Exchange Programme/ Regular Lectures
April 09 2021 Friday Faculty Exchange Programme/ Regular Lectures J
April 10 2021 Saturday |Faculty Exchange Programme/ Regular Lectures |
April 12 2021 Monday  |Faculty Exchange Programme/ Regular Lectures ,‘
April 13 2021 Tuesday |GudiPadwa ‘
April 14 2021 Wednesday |Ambedkar Jayanti
April 152021 Thursday |Sem End Examination
April 16 2021 Friday  |Sem End Examination
April 17 2021 Saturday |Sem End Examination
April 19 2021 Monday |Sem End Examination |
April 20 2021 Tuesday |Sem End Examination 1
| April 21 2021 Wednesday |Rama Navami ;
[ April 22 2021 Thursday |Sem End Examination !
| April 23 2021 Friday  [Sem End Examination 1
| April 24 2021 Saturday [Regular Lectures for third year students
| April 26 2021 Monday [Regular Lectures for third year students
L April 27 2021 Tuesday |Regular Lectures for third year students
| April 28 2021 Wednesday |Regular Lectures for third vear students
April 29 2021 Thursday |Regular Lectures for third year students
~ April 30 2021 Friday  [Staff Meeting
| May 012021 Saturday [Maharashtra Day
| May 032021 [ Monday [Preparatory Holdays
. May 042021 | Tuesday |Preparatory Holidays
 May 052021 | Wednesday [Preparatory Holidays -
. May062021 | Thursday [SemVIEnd Examination
. May072021 | Friday  |Sem VIEnd Examination - ]
~ May 082021 [ Saturday  [Sem VI End Fxamiation a o ) o
May 10 2021 | Monday [Sem VI End Examination 7
May 11 2021 Tuesday  [Sem VI End Examination ]
May 12 2021 | Wednesday [Sem VI End Fxammation B )
May 13 2021 [ Thu silay [Sem VI End | samination N
Nuote

Dates are tentative. T subject o change according ol miversity of Mumbai nottication,
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